[Competitor Class

[Competitor Name

Final Standings

WL103 Female:
WL105 Female:
WL113 Female:
WL113 Female:
WL116 Female:
WL117 Female:

Teen 1 - 123 Pounds
Teen 1 - 148 Pounds
Teen 2 - 123 Pounds
Teen 2 - 123 Pounds
Teen 2 - 165 Pounds
Teen 2 - 181 Pounds

WL143 Female: Submaster - 123 Pounds
WL145 Female: Submaster - 148 Pounds
WL149 Female: Submaster - Unlimited
WL149 Female: Submaster - Unlimited
WL155 Female: Master | - 148 Pounds
WL164 Female: Master Il - 132 Pounds
WL165 Female: Master Il - 148 Pounds
WL175 Female: Master lll - 148 Pounds
WL176 Female: Master lll - 165 Pounds
WL200 Male:
WL200 Male:
WL201 Male:
WL205 Male:
WL223 Male:
WL223 Male:
WL223 Male:
WL225 Male:
WL225 Male:
WL225 Male:
WL225 Male:
WL226 Male:
WL226 Male:
WL244 Male:
WL245 Male:
WL245 Male:
WL246 Male:
WL246 Male:
WL247 Male:
WL247 Male:
WL248 Male:
WL249 Male:
WL249 Male:
WL260 Male:
WL266 Male:
WL266 Male:
WL267 Male:
WL267 Male:
WL267 Male:
WL268 Male:
WL268 Male:
WL268 Male:
WL268 Male:
WL268 Male:
WL269 Male:
WL284 Male:
WL286 Male:

Teen | - 114 Pounds
Teen | - 114 Pounds
Teen | - 123 Pounds
Teen | - 181 Pounds
Teen Il - 148 Pounds
Teen Il - 148 Pounds
Teen Il - 148 Pounds
Teen Il - 181 Pounds
Teen Il - 181 Pounds
Teen Il - 181 Pounds
Teen Il - 181 Pounds
Teen Il - 198 Pounds
Teen Il - 198 Pounds
Junior - 165 Pounds
Junior - 181 Pounds
Junior - 181 Pounds
Junior - 198 Pounds
Junior - 198 Pounds
Junior - 220 Pounds
Junior - 220 Pounds
Junior - 242 Pounds
Junior - 275 Pounds
Junior - 275 Pounds
Open - 114 Pounds
Open - 198 Pounds
Open - 198 Pounds
Open - 220 Pounds
Open - 220 Pounds
Open - 220 Pounds
Open - 242 Pounds
Open - 242 Pounds
Open - 242 Pounds
Open - 242 Pounds
Open - 242 Pounds
Open - 275 Pounds

Submaster - 165 Pounds
Submaster - 198 Pounds

Kati
Tamie
Stephanie
Temmira
Shelby
Ju Lisa
Ginger
Kerri
Stephanie
Sarah
Vickie
Kathy
Diane
Laurie
Ruth
Xavier
Jordan
Dillon
James
Chantz
Trevor
Brandon
Jacob
Thomas
Matthew
Sammy
Joel
Jonathan
Nick
Peter
Javaras
Philip
Brandon
Sam
Jeremey
Corey
Josh
Clifford
Xavier
Wesley
Douglas
Sam
Larry
Rayneal
Andy
Frank
Ron

Bob

Jim
Josh
Ryan
Timothy

Majava
McLaurine
Kitavarada
Morrison
Ross

Davis
Burton
Peterson
Binney
Greim
Williams
Middleton
Love
Sorrell
Tobey-Brown
Freemont
Anderson
Rasmussen
Swanson
Crandell
Vessell
Friederich
Perkins
Mayberry
Fontaine
Butler

Kane
Dahlman
Sedgley
Garcia
Thomas
Simonsen
Oettchen
Benjegerdes
King

Gray
Beauregard
Gordy I
Freemont
Keith

Ruse
Benjegerdes
Soderberg
McKim
Porter
Sergio
Cook
Michaels
Schon
Beauregard
Irwin

Quick

Lift Result

80
115
100

90
100
140
165

95
145
115

85
100
115
100

70
150
140
165
210
280
250
200
315
250
225
205
325
285
315
335
295
300
300
585
380
385
580
445
150
550
320
585
385
300
605
430
360
350
330
580
305
405



WL286 Male:
WL287 Male:
WL287 Male:
WL287 Male:
WL288 Male:
WL288 Male:
WL288 Male:
WL288 Male:
WL288 Male:
WL289 Male:
WL303 Male:
WL305 Male:
WL305 Male:
WL306 Male:
WL306 Male:
WL307 Male:
WL307 Male:
WL307 Male:
WL308 Male:
WL308 Male:
WL325 Male:
WL326 Male:
WL326 Male:
WL327 Male:
WL327 Male:
WL327 Male:
WL327 Male:
WL328 Male:
WL328 Male:
WL330 Male:
WL346 Male:
WL348 Male:

Submaster - 198 Pounds
Submaster - 220 Pounds
Submaster - 220 Pounds
Submaster - 220 Pounds
Submaster - 242 Pounds
Submaster - 242 Pounds
Submaster - 242 Pounds
Submaster - 242 Pounds
Submaster - 242 Pounds
Submaster - 275 Pounds
Masters | - 148 Pounds
Masters | - 181 Pounds
Masters | - 181 Pounds
Masters | - 198 Pounds
Masters | - 198 Pounds
Masters | - 220 Pounds
Masters | - 220 Pounds
Masters | - 220 Pounds
Masters | - 242 Pounds
Masters | - 242 Pounds
Masters Il - 181 Pounds
Masters Il - 198 Pounds
Masters Il - 198 Pounds
Masters Il - 220 Pounds
Masters Il - 220 Pounds
Masters Il - 220 Pounds
Masters Il - 220 Pounds
Masters Il - 242 Pounds
Masters Il - 242 Pounds
Masters Il - Unlimited
Masters Il - 198 Pounds
Masters Il - 242 Pounds

WL403 Female:
WL403 Female:
WL403 Female:
WL405 Female:
WL405 Female:
WL405 Female:

WL405 Female:
WL409 Female:
WL409 Female:

Unequipped - 123 Pounds
Unequipped - 123 Pounds
Unequipped - 123 Pounds
Unequipped - 148 Pounds
Unequipped - 148 Pounds
Unequipped - 148 Pounds
Unequipped - 148 Pounds
Unequipped - Unlimited

Unequipped - Unlimited

WL500 Male: Unequipped - 114 Pounds
WL501 Male: Unequipped - 123 Pounds
WL503 Male: Unequipped - 148 Pounds
WL503 Male: Unequipped - 148 Pounds
WL504 Male: Unequipped - 165 Pounds
WL504 Male: Unequipped - 165 Pounds
WL504 Male: Unequipped - 165 Pounds
WL504 Male: Unequipped - 165 Pounds
WL505 Male: Unequipped - 181 Pounds
WL505 Male: Unequipped - 181 Pounds
WL505 Male: Unequipped - 181 Pounds
WL505 Male: Unequipped - 181 Pounds

Scott
Jeff
Terry
Joe
Andy
Mark
Jim
Scott
Ron
Maurio
Denny
Steve
Steve
Douglas
Bill
Dave
Dan
Stewart
Chris
Scott
Darrell
Peter
Jim

Phil
Larry
Craig
Rayneal
Frank
Jim
Wayne
Steve
Bob
Ginger
Sabrina
Kati
Diane
Laurie
Kerri
Vickie
Stephanie
Sarah
Jordan
Dillon
Denny
Brandon
Nick
Ryan
Justin
Jim
Peter
Javaras
David
Steve

Gaskill
Becker
Prati
Meyers
Porter
Hauschildt
Westphal
Hauschildt
Cook
Coleman
Lawrence
McNeal
Lucas
Ruse
Hennigar
Leslie
Wheeler
Jackson
Lindgren
Cutting
Bullis
Wolfe
Mayberry
Heath
Soderberg
Fraser
McKim
Sergio
Schon
Hammes
Radakovich
Michaels
Burton
Blackledge
Majava
Love
Sorrell
Peterson
Williams
Binney
Greim
Anderson
Rasmussen
Lawrence
Friederich
Sedgley
Irwin
Shoaff
Argyros
Garcia
Thomas
Racki
McNeal

380
410
335
315
605
485
450
430
360
405
200
225
215
320
305
400
380
275
385
330
220
305
275
400
385
350
300
430
330
415
295
350
165
85
80
115
100
95
85
145
115
140
165
200
200
315
305
285
260
335
295
255
225



WL505 Male:
WL505 Male:
WL506 Male:
WL506 Male:
WL506 Male:
WL506 Male:
WL506 Male:
WL506 Male:
WL506 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL507 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL508 Male:
WL509 Male:
WL509 Male:
WL510 Male:
WL510 Male:
WL510 Male:

Unequipped - 181 Pounds
Unequipped - 181 Pounds
Unequipped - 198 Pounds
Unequipped - 198 Pounds
Unequipped - 198 Pounds
Unequipped - 198 Pounds
Unequipped - 198 Pounds
Unequipped - 198 Pounds
Unequipped - 198 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 220 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 242 Pounds
Unequipped - 275 Pounds
Unequipped - 275 Pounds
Unequipped - Unlimited

Unequipped - Unlimited

Unequipped - Unlimited

Steve
James
Timothy
Scott
Bill
Peter
Brandon
Steve
Joey
Jeff
Joshua
Phil
Dave
Jeremey
Dan
Craig
Terry
Joe
Mark
Jim
Scott
Chris
Corey
Aaron
Jim
Scott
Clifford
Maurio
Wayne
ke
Anthony

Lucas
Swanson
Quick
Gaskill
Henninger
Wolfe
Oettchen
Radakovich
Symonds
Becker
Egland
Heath
Leslie
King
Wheeler
Fraser
Prati
Meyers
Hauschildt
Westphal
Hauschildt
Lindgren
Gray
Onder
Einertson
Cutting
Gordy I
Coleman
Hammes
Hammerly
Monthei

215
210
405
380
305
305
300
295
265
410
405
400
400
380
380
350
335
315
485
450
430
385
385
380
340
330
445
405
415
390
335



